2020

SUNDAY

01 02

Ntox babies at day 37 fine
week 5- plain weather
water day
08 09
Babies 3 caps
Charlie carp Ntox
lesser now
15 16
22 23
Big CBD - needed
water fish +1.2cap
PF (too much
niita?
30
SEE
06 07

November

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
03 04

10

17
red PF 1/4cap + |
cap wet agent.

24
12/12 BLOOM

SWITCH_
12/12

01
BELOW

Notes:

11

water charlie carp

18

25

02
FOR

‘ Smoke

Hot Day 3 water
cans between
girls

12

26

1/4cap 5inl, also
for dreamer.

03

THIS

o i
13

20

gogo+1.5 cup
Pfred

27

babies water
today bit droop
nims :(

04
WEEK

mmer -

SATU RDAY

14
babies 6cap
charlie + wet

agent hope not
tnn miich h20

babies light spray
on soil

28

5inl - hope not
excess. Some P
and K.

05

Aut

Week - 4 photos




2020

SUNDAY
29

CAs needed water-
slight droopy.

06
epsom salt. 5inl
PK girls. photo

Babies little water
diie tn hnt dav

13

photos - pk creek
water - check
leave issues

20

nimbins autos grin
5inl

27

03

December

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
02

30

babies - top up
sun water. SLH
LSD gogo.

07

14

21

28

autos -pk. 4
photos seasol.
Nim GRIN NO
\Water

04

01

08

CA water only
due ot droop

15

22
photos water.
Sort yellowing

leaves or norm.
onlv fiilvvie hiimie

Notes:

since hot babies
humic fulvic.

Photos 5inl
Pkerant

09

babies dilute PF.
PK for photos,
babys N tox from

PF
16

23

babies water

30

GRIN. NIM PF.
Photos 5in1PK.
Babies w,
Rinhahvkin1

03

10
CA droop water
(small amount)

17

24

5in1 NimGrins.
Autos. PK13/14
photo+ Pfred 1/2

31

04

babies water,
baby photo 5inl
dilute. Big girls

hiimie fuillivie

18

photos
5inldilutePKepsa
It. 2 babies in jiffy

25

01

A RDA

05

12

19

just fate pete
water , she needs
staking

26

last night babies
water -SMSF

stem damage
incert?

autos- 5inlpk

10

11

12

13




2021

SUNDAY
27

03

nim/grin5inl

10
1/2 5in1 Nims &
Grin. Grin bit

droop, Nim50L
clinht damn hiit

diluted PF-nimgrn
auto, photos ( little

w), bloomers
water

31

January

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

28
autos -pk. 4
photos seasol.

Nim GRIN NO
\A/ater

04
babies water. :(
FPAuto droopy

wet!. Others
mavhe fina

11

babies 5inl
dilute, photos

seasol Kosher
trancenlant

25

shower on girls

01

29

05
photos:1/45in110
mIPK13/14. Auto

PK13/15 5mi
1/4Rin1

19

26
PF red- all photos
and new auto

FPCA. Potash
Allto hlnomer
Notes:

30
GRIN. NIM PF.
Photos 5in1PK.

Babies w,
Rinhahv&in1

06
Nimbin/Grin. PF
red | cap dilute

13

transplant -
PK13/14 autos.

5in1 dilute photo .

Rlnnme< ciinar KH

?

27

31

07
babies 5inl. Less
W for sick auto

yellow leaves?
| arna nnt nr cran

humicfulvic
NimGrn, Autos,
Babies, Bloomers

21

photo babies
seasol.

28

01

autos- 5inlpk

08

photos need
water - dash of K,
only 3 water cans

15

22

nimb grin |
watercan - coz
dry to get through

ninht Hone nnt

A RDA
02

photo
epsomsalt.humic
fulvic

09
autos just K and
water

16

23

humicfulvic
nimgrin-
tryfixyellow. Auto

K hiimicfulive

Pfred 1/2 cap
NIMGRIN&SSSC
girls




2021

SUNDAY

07

14
NIMGRIN- water :(
yellowing worry.

SSSC girls water

Pfniirnle

SSSC 5inldillute.

28

07

February

01

08

15

22

nim grin 5inl.
fate pete auto PK
with water

01

08

02

09

? Or was it 9th
not 10 water day

16

?

23

SSSC 5inl nim
grin 1/2 water can

02

Notes:

03

SSSC girls dilute
PF. Other girls
are fine, | think

10
? Not sure,
maybe water tea

GrinNIM Photos,
Fate Pete

17

24

worried DR Grin
Nim - root rot?

Borer or nute
icane

04

Nim&Grin - tea
neem, fish, fulvic
humic - hope fix
vallnwinn

Havest AUTO
Stardawgs

18

?

25

04

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

05

12

photos - fulvic,
auto 10ml
pk13/14 - last lot

nf it arnanic after

26

05

13

20
? Missed filling in
diary this week

27

06
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SUNDAY

07

14

21

28

04

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

01

08

15

22

29

05

March

02
09
16
23

30

Notes:
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10

17

24

31

04
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12
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26
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06
13
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27
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2021

SUNDAY

04

11

18

25

02

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
31

29

05

12

19

26

03

April

30

06

13

20

27

Notes:

07

14
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28

01

08

15

22

29
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09

16

23

30

03
10
17
24
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SUNDAY ATURDA
26 27 28 29 30 01

02 03 04 05 06 07 08

09 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 Notes:
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SUNDAY

06

13

20

27

04

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

31

07

14

21

28

05

June

01

08

15

22

29

Notes:
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09

16

23
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03

10

17

24
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18

25

02

05
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26
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2021

SUNDAY
27

04

11

18

25

01

28

05

12

19

26

02

July

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

29

06

13

20

27

Notes:
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07
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28

01

08

15
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29

02

09

16

23

30
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24

31




2021

SUNDAY

08

15

22

29

05

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

02

09

16

23

30

06

August

03
10
17
24

31

Notes:

04

11

18

25

01

05

12

19

26

02

06

13

20

27

03

07
14
21
28

04




2021

SUNDAY
29

05

12

19

26

03

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
01

30

06

13

20

27

04

September

31
07
14
21
28

Notes:

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23
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10

17

24
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04
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SUNDAY

03

10

17

24

31

October

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

MONDAY
27

04
11
18
25

01

28

05

12

19

26

Notes:
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